Critical Power from GE
Overview
The GE Battery Distribution Fuse
Bay (BDFB) or Battery Distribution
Circuit Breaker Bay (BDCBB) serves
as a secondary power distribution
unit for -48V DC power from the
battery plant to the load equipment.

850019325 2-Position Adapter Bus Kit (one required for 2-pole breakers and one for internal return bus)
850025679 3-Position Adapter Bus Kit (one required for 3-pole breakers and one for internal return bus)
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE PHOTO
406700567 3 406700658 40
406700583 5 406700674 50
406700591 6 406700682 60
406700609 10 406700690 70
406700617 15 CC408618020 80
406700625 20 CC408618037 90
406700633 25 CC408618045 100
406700641 30 CC408618061 125
402328926 0.18 Alarm Fuse
408548944 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-09 (Alarms on Blown Fuse or Fuse Head Removal)
CC408617410 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-10 (Alarms on Blown Fuse Only)
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
TPS/TLS Fuses
6 BDFB Secondary DC Distribution      |     www.gecriticalpower.com
Notes